Start Time

12:30:00
12:30:30
12:31:00
12:31:30
12:32:00
12:32:30
12:33:00
12:33:30
12:34:00
12:34:30
12:35:00
12:35:30
12:36:00
12:36:30
12:37:00
12:37:30
12:38:00
12:38:30
12:39:00
12:39:30
12:40:00
12:40:30
12:41:00
12:41:30
12:42:00
12:42:30
12:43:00
12:43:30
12:44:00
12:44:30
12:45:00
12:45:30
12:46:00
12:46:30
12:47:00
12:47:30
12:48:00
12:48:30
12:49:00
12:49:30
12:50:00
12:50:30
12:51:00
12:51:30

Start Times for Sunday Race Runs

Race

Number First Name Surname

193
194

217

213
214
215
216

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

118
119
120

Natacha
Elsie

Zoe

Indi
Madeline
Ruby
Emma

Jude
Coda
Ruben
Mason
Ryan
Kealan
Bryce
Samuel
Lachlan
Elijah
Major
Albee
Beckett
Hunter

Adam
Rob
Johnny

Grieve
Gretton

Fieldhouse

Butcher
Lloyd
Ukotic
Harkin

Eddey
Tyas
Cory
Rennie
Yates
Glover
Conway
Garrido Yebra
Turner
Reay
Kent
MclLean
McLean
Rose

Bland
King
MclLean

Gender

female
female

female

female
female
female
female

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

male
male
male

Category

Masters
Masters

Super Masters

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

E Bike Masters
E Bike Masters
E Bike Masters



12:52:00
12:52:30
12:53:00
12:53:30
12:54:00
12:54:30
12:55:00
12:55:30
12:56:00
12:56:30
12:57:00
12:57:30
12:58:00
12:58:30
12:59:00
12:59:30
13:00:00
13:00:30
13:01:00
13:01:30
13:02:00
13:02:30
13:03:00
13:03:30
13:04:00
13:04:30
13:05:00
13:05:30
13:06:00
13:06:30
13:07:00
13:07:30
13:08:00
13:08:30
13:09:00
13:09:30
13:10:00
13:10:30
13:11:00
13:11:30
13:12:00
13:12:30
13:13:00
13:13:30
13:14:00
13:14:30
13:15:00
13:15:30
13:16:00
13:16:30

121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Craig
Adrian
Shaun

James
David
Gavin
Craig
Nathan
Christopher
Kym

Aston
Kalea
Hugo
Taj
Theodor
Jamie
Sonny
Lucas
Cooper
Halen
Henley
Charlie
Jaie
Brayton
Zac
Louis
Jett
Dexta
Jensen
Jacob
Jake
Declan
Lachlan
Dominic
Jakob
Spencer
Fraser
Hamish

Lyons
Couch
Martin

Russell
Sharp
Vanderdrift
McPhee
Wall
Hughes
Herrick

Lewis
Krummer
Bell
Thornton
Webb
Webb
Paton
Horne
Meehan
Tyas
Nash
Norton
Bolton
Barnett
Orgaz
Soper
Sullivan
Munoz
Van Dyck
Loxton
Clagnan
Jordan
Crick
Pappas
Rennie
Develyn
Cate
Middlebrook

male
male
male

male
male
male
male
male
male
male

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

Super Masters
Super Masters
Super Masters

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15



13:17:00
13:17:30
13:18:00
13:18:30
13:19:00
13:19:30
13:20:00
13:20:30
13:21:00
13:21:30
13:22:00
13:22:30
13:23:00
13:23:30
13:24:00
13:24:30
13:25:00
13:25:30
13:26:00
13:26:30
13:27:00
13:27:30
13:28:00
13:28:30
13:29:00
13:29:30
13:30:00
13:30:30
13:31:00
13:31:30
13:32:00
13:32:30
13:33:00
13:33:30
13:34:00
13:34:30
13:35:00
13:35:30
13:36:00
13:36:30
13:37:00
13:37:30
13:38:00
13:38:30
13:39:00
13:39:30
13:40:00
13:40:30
13:41:00
13:41:30

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Elliot
Max
Arne
Angus
Reuben
Oliver
Aleksandr
Matthew
Kieran
Rupert
Cooper
Emile
Tylor
Max
Felix
Aiden
Elwood
Seydina
Flynn
Lachlan
Finn

Matthew
Marcus
Kyle
Teejay
Nathan
Chris

Owen
Ethan
Lucian
Joshua
Tyler
Aidan
Callagan

Conway
Sinclair
Copeland
Young
grimes
Colpo
Kiselev
O’Brien
Pawle
Fox
Lawrence
Vanecek
Hardy
Acheson
Clinton-Hanley
Cording
Boyer
Fall
Stojceski
Howarth
Boland

Smith
Noble
McLeod
McSpedden
Godfrey
Perkett

Boswell
Aleksandrowicz
Tsang

Gindy

Siejka

Roberts

Wilson

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

male
male
male
male
male
male

male
male
male
male
male
male
male

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert



13:42:00
13:42:30
13:43:00
13:43:30
13:44:00
13:44:30
13:45:00
13:45:30
13:46:00
13:46:30
13:47:00
13:47:30
13:48:00
13:48:30
13:49:00
13:49:30
13:50:00
13:50:30
13:51:00
13:51:30
13:52:00
13:52:30
13:53:00
13:53:30
13:54:00
13:54:30
13:55:00
13:55:30
13:56:00
13:56:30
13:57:00
13:57:30
13:58:00
13:58:30
13:59:00
13:59:30
14:00:00
14:00:30
14:01:00
14:01:30
14:02:00
14:02:30
14:03:00
14:03:30
14:04:00
14:04:30
14:05:00
14:05:30
14:06:00
14:06:30

209
206
208
212
207
210
211

203
202
204
201

200

57
87
54
65
91
80
88
60
99
90
96
86
75
51
53
71
59
63
97
100
94
93
79
50
78

Lucy
Annie
Chloe
indiana
Luca
Willow
Zuri

Claire
Kate
Tahlia
Madison

Sian

Hudson
Max
Zac

Dylan
Oscar

Seamus

Xander

Maxim

Peter

Mason
Leo
Jett

Aidan

Thomas

Thomas
Riley
Jett

Ryan
Lachlan
Oliver
Harry

Dexter
will

William

Benjamin

Harbers
Martin
Brown

lambert
Defina

Long
Acheson

Brooker
Shapley
pond
Sharp

A'Hern

Turner
Thraves
Rowland

Paull
Paul
O'Riordan
Mitchell
Krsteski
Hall

Dykstra

Downing
Creek
COLPO
Bendevski
Bell
Austin
Jordan
Blomquist
Coutts
Kean
Colliss
Lloyd
Bardsley
Faulkner
Gomez

female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

female
Female
Female
Female

female

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19

Elite

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17



14:07:00
14:07:30
14:08:00
14:08:30
14:09:00
14:09:30
14:10:00
14:10:30
14:11:00
14:11:30
14:12:00
14:12:30
14:13:00
14:13:30
14:14:00
14:14:30
14:15:00
14:15:30
14:16:00
14:16:30
14:17:00
14:17:30
14:18:00
14:18:30
14:19:00
14:19:30
14:20:00
14:20:30
14:21:00
14:21:30
14:22:00
14:22:30
14:23:00
14:23:30
14:24:00
14:24:30
14:25:00
14:25:30
14:26:00
14:26:30
14:27:00
14:27:30
14:28:00
14:28:30
14:29:00
14:29:30
14:30:00
14:30:30
14:31:00
14:31:30

55
76
64
62
84
89
52
67
58
95
44
98
102
81
56
69
82
61
68
83
92
101
73
46
77
70
72
45
74
49
85
66
48

36
39
40
33
20
31
22
18
24
35
41
43

Bobby
Dominic
Finley
Leo
Rylan
Finn
Max
Hamish
Alexander
Aidan
Jasper
Oscar
Eamon
Lucas
Kade
Sandy
Nate
David
wilson
Hunter
Fabian
Owen
Mitchel
Thomas
Peter
Finn
Santiago
Oscar
Elliott
Max
Asha
bryn
Ruben

Owen
Alexander
Eibhear
Lincoln
Harrison
Hunter
Talan
Oliver
Pat
Stefan
Angus
Zac

Smoth
Climan
Watts
Kaltenbach
Pace
White
Haron
Foxall
Jovanovski
Golding
Willoughby
Trenear
Sheargold
Garrido Yebra
Alcock
Clegg
STIRLING
Barnard
malouf
Kent
Boda-Tulogdi
Young
Browning
Campbell
Hogan
Child
Curtin
Berry
Evans
Myers
Eddey
couzin
Scarr

Wall
James
Edson Clarke
Read
Crowley
Worboys
Wolter
Penrose
Casey
Geoghegan
Behnke
von Arnim

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

male
male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19



14:32:00
14:32:30
14:33:00
14:33:30
14:34:00
14:34:30
14:35:00
14:35:30
14:36:00
14:36:30
14:37:00
14:37:30
14:38:00
14:38:30
14:39:00
14:39:30
14:40:00
14:40:30
14:41:00
14:41:30
14:42:00
14:42:30
14:43:00
14:43:30
14:44:00
14:44:30
14:45:00
14:45:30
14:46:00
14:46:30
14:47:00
14:47:30
14:48:00
14:48:30
14:49:00
14:49:30
14:50:00
14:50:30
14:51:00
14:51:30

37
28
15
19
16
25
32
29
42
26

17
27
34
30
21
23

Stuart
Braden
Ryan
Leon
Luke
Nicholas
Evan
Jackson
Gillie
Jesse
Billy
Chad
Rowan
Cody
oliver
Isaac
Ethan

Ben
Pedro
Sam
William
Brodie
Rick
Ryan
Oliver
Kobi
Finn
William
Matthew
Duncan
Timothy
Jackson

Newton
McDougall
Lewis
Soper
Stanford
Vichie
Stratton
Semenas
Macken
Bocking
Henderson
Smith
Payne
Owen
kinghorn
Kohler
Aleckson

Porter
Oste
Michaelis
Lewis
Hoad
Boyer
Holland
Macfarlane
Cumberland
Lewis
Lewis
Grace
Ledger
Eaton
Frew

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

male
male
male
male
male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite



