## Start Times for Sunday Race Runs

Start Time	Race		6		Category
	Number	First Name	Surname	Gender	
12:30:00	193	Natacha	Grieve	female	Masters
12:30:30	194	Elsie	Gretton	female	Masters
12:31:00					
12:31:30					
12:32:00	217	Zoe	Fieldhouse	female	Super Masters
12:32:30					
12:33:00					
12:33:30					
12:34:00					
12:34:30	213	Indi	Butcher	female	Under 15
12:35:00	214	Madeline	Lloyd	female	Under 15
12:35:30	215	Ruby	Ukotic	female	Under 15
12:36:00	216	Emma	Harkin	female	Under 15
12:36:30					
12:37:00					
12:37:30					
12:38:00					
12:38:30					
12:39:00	103	Jude	Eddey _	male	Under 13
12:39:30	104	Coda	Tyas	male	Under 13
12:40:00	105	Ruben	Cory	male	Under 13
12:40:30	106	Mason	Rennie	male	Under 13
12:41:00	107	Ryan	Yates	male	Under 13
12:41:30	108	Kealan	Glover	male	Under 13
12:42:00	109	Bryce	Conway	male	Under 13
12:42:30	110	Samuel	Garrido Yebra	male	Under 13
12:43:00	111	Lachlan	Turner	male	Under 13
12:43:30	112	Elijah Major	Reay	male	Under 13
12:44:00	113	Major	Kent	male	Under 13
12:44:30	114	Albee Beckett	McLean Malaan	male	Under 13
12:45:00 12:45:30	115	Hunter	McLean	male male	Under 13 Under 13
12:45:50 12:46:00	116	пиптег	Rose	IIIale	Under 15
12:46:00 12:46:30					
12:40:30					
12:47:30					
12:47:30					
12:48:30					
12:48:30 12:49:00					
12:49:00 12:49:30					
12:49:50					
12:50:00	118	Adam	Bland	male	E Bike Masters
12:50:50	118	Rob	King	male	E Bike Masters
12:51:30	120	Johnny	McLean	male	E Bike Masters
12.31.30	120			mare	

12:52:00					
12:52:30					
12:53:00					
12:53:30	121	Craig	Lyons	male	Super Masters
12:54:00	122	Adrian	Couch	male	Super Masters
12:54:30	123	Shaun	Martin	male	Super Masters
12:55:00					
12:55:30					
12:56:00					
12:56:30					
12:57:00	124	James	Russell	male	Masters
12:57:30	125	David	Sharp	male	Masters
12:58:00	126	Gavin	Vanderdrift	male	Masters
12:58:30	127	Craig	McPhee	male	Masters
12:59:00	128	Nathan	Wall	male	Masters
12:59:30	129	Christopher	Hughes	male	Masters
13:00:00	130	Kym	Herrick	male	Masters
13:00:30					
13:01:00					
13:01:30					
13:02:00					
13:02:30					
13:03:00	131	Aston	Lewis	male	Under 15
13:03:30	132	Kalea	Krummer	male	Under 15
13:04:00	133	Hugo	Bell	male	Under 15
13:04:30	134	Тај	Thornton	male	Under 15
13:05:00	135	Theodor	Webb	male	Under 15
13:05:30	136	Jamie	Webb	male	Under 15
13:06:00	137	Sonny	Paton	male	Under 15
13:06:30	138	Lucas	Horne	male	Under 15
13:07:00	139	Cooper	Meehan	male	Under 15
13:07:30	140	Halen	Tyas	male	Under 15
13:08:00	141	Henley	Nash	male	Under 15
13:08:30	142	Charlie	Norton	male	Under 15
13:09:00	143	Jaie	Bolton	male	Under 15
13:09:30	144	Brayton	Barnett	male	Under 15
13:10:00	145	Zac	Orgaz	male	Under 15
13:10:30	146	Louis	Soper	male	Under 15
13:11:00	147	Jett	Sullivan	male	Under 15
13:11:30	148	Dexta	Munoz	male	Under 15
13:12:00	149	Jensen	Van Dyck	male	Under 15
13:12:30	150	Jacob	Loxton	male	Under 15
13:13:00	151	Jake	Clagnan	male	Under 15
13:13:30	152	Declan	Jordan	male	Under 15
13:14:00	153	Lachlan	Crick	male	Under 15
13:14:30	154	Dominic	Pappas	male	Under 15
13:15:00	155	Jakob	Rennie	male	Under 15
13:15:30	156	Spencer	Develyn	male	Under 15
13:16:00	157	Fraser	Cate	male	Under 15
13:16:30	158	Hamish	Middlebrook	male	Under 15
		-		-	

13:17:00	159	Elliot	Conway	male	Under 15
13:17:30	160	Max	Sinclair	male	Under 15
13:18:00	161	Arne	Copeland	male	Under 15
13:18:30	162	Angus	Young	male	Under 15
13:19:00	163	Reuben	grimes	male	Under 15
13:19:30	164	Oliver	Colpo	male	Under 15
13:20:00	165	Aleksandr	Kiselev	male	Under 15
13:20:30	166	Matthew	O'Brien	male	Under 15
13:21:00	167	Kieran	Pawle	male	Under 15
13:21:30	168	Rupert	Fox	male	Under 15
13:22:00	169	Cooper	Lawrence	male	Under 15
13:22:30	170	Emile	Vanecek	male	Under 15
13:23:00	171	Tylor	Hardy	male	Under 15
13:23:30	172	Max	Acheson	male	Under 15
13:24:00	173	Felix	Clinton-Hanley	male	Under 15
13:24:30	174	Aiden	Cording	male	Under 15
13:25:00	175	Elwood	Boyer	male	Under 15
13:25:30	176	Seydina	Fall	male	Under 15
13:26:00	177	Flynn	Stojceski	male	Under 15
13:26:30	178	Lachlan	Howarth	male	Under 15
13:27:00	179	Finn	Boland	male	Under 15
13:27:30					
13:28:00					
13:28:30					
13:29:00					
13:29:30					
13:30:00	180	Matthew	Smith	male	Veteran
13:30:30	181	Marcus	Noble	male	Veteran
13:31:00	182	Kyle	McLeod	male	Veteran
13:31:30	183	Теејау	McSpedden	male	Veteran
13:32:00	184	Nathan	Godfrey	male	Veteran
13:32:30	185	Chris	Perkett	male	Veteran
13:33:00					
13:33:30					
13:34:00					
13:34:30					
13:35:00					
13:35:30					
13:36:00	186	Owen	Boswell	male	Expert
13:36:30	187	Ethan	Aleksandrowicz	male	Expert
13:37:00	188	Lucian	Tsang	male	Expert
13:37:30	189	Joshua	Gindy	male	Expert
13:38:00	190	Tyler	Siejka	male	Expert
13:38:30	191	Aidan	Roberts	male	Expert
13:39:00	192	Callagan	Wilson	male	Expert
13:39:30					
13:40:00					
13:40:30					
13:41:00					
13:41:30					

13:42:00					
13:42:30	209	Lucy	Harbers	female	Under 17
13:42:50	205	Annie	Martin	Female	Under 17
13:43:30	200	Chloe	Brown	Female	Under 17
13:43:30	208	indiana	lambert	Female	Under 17
13:44:00	212	Luca	Defina	Female	Under 17
13:44:30	207	Willow	Long	Female	Under 17
13:45:30	210	Zuri	Acheson	Female	Under 17
13:45:50	211	2011	Acheson	Tennale	Under 17
13:46:30					
13:40:50					
13:47:30					
13:47:50	203	Claire	Brooker	female	Under 19
13:48:30	203	Kate	Shapley	Female	Under 19
13:48:30	202	Tahlia	pond	Female	Under 19
13:49:30	204	Madison	Sharp	Female	Under 19
13:50:00	201	Madison	Sharp	remaie	Under 19
13:50:00					
13:51:00					
13:51:30					
13:52:00	200	Sian	A'Hern	female	Elite
13:52:30	200	Sidii	// nem	Ternate	Lince
13:53:00					
13:53:30					
13:54:00					
13:54:30	57	Hudson	Turner	male	Under 17
13:55:00	87	Max	Thraves	male	Under 17
13:55:30	54	Zac	Rowland	male	Under 17
13:56:00	65	Dylan	Paull	male	Under 17
13:56:30	91	Oscar	Paul	male	Under 17
13:57:00	80	Seamus	O'Riordan	male	Under 17
13:57:30	88	Xander	Mitchell	male	Under 17
13:58:00	60	Maxim	Krsteski	male	Under 17
13:58:30	99	Peter	Hall	male	Under 17
13:59:00	90	Mason	Dykstra	male	Under 17
13:59:30	96	Leo	Downing	male	Under 17
14:00:00	86	Jett	Creek	male	Under 17
14:00:30	75	Aidan	COLPO	male	Under 17
14:01:00	51	Thomas	Bendevski	male	Under 17
14:01:30	53	Thomas	Bell	male	Under 17
14:02:00	71	Riley	Austin	male	Under 17
14:02:30	59	Jett	Jordan	Male	Under 17
14:03:00	63	Ryan	Blomquist	Male	Under 17
14:03:30	97	Lachlan	Coutts	Male	Under 17
14:04:00	100	Oliver	Kean	Male	Under 17
14:04:30	94	Harry	Colliss	Male	Under 17
14:05:00	93	Dexter	Lloyd	Male	Under 17
14:05:30	79	Will	Bardsley	Male	Under 17
14:06:00	50	William	Faulkner	Male	Under 17
14:06:30	78	Benjamin	Gomez	Male	Under 17

14:07:00	55	Bobby	Smoth	Male	Under 17
14:07:30	76	Dominic	Climan	Male	Under 17
14:08:00	64	Finley	Watts	Male	Under 17
14:08:30	62	Leo	Kaltenbach	Male	Under 17
14:09:00	84	Rylan	Pace	Male	Under 17
14:09:30	89	Finn	White	Male	Under 17
14:10:00	52	Max	Haron	Male	Under 17
14:10:30	67	Hamish	Foxall	Male	Under 17
14:11:00	58	Alexander	Jovanovski	Male	Under 17
14:11:30	95	Aidan	Golding	Male	Under 17
14:12:00	44	Jasper	Willoughby	Male	Under 17
14:12:30	98	Oscar	Trenear	Male	Under 17
14:13:00	102	Eamon	Sheargold	Male	Under 17
14:13:30	81	Lucas	Garrido Yebra	Male	Under 17
14:14:00	56	Kade	Alcock	Male	Under 17
14:14:30	69	Sandy	Clegg	Male	Under 17
14:15:00	82	Nate	STIRLING	Male	Under 17
14:15:30	61	David	Barnard	Male	Under 17
14:16:00	68	wilson	malouf	Male	Under 17
14:16:30	83	Hunter	Kent	Male	Under 17
14:17:00	92	Fabian	Boda-Tulogdi	Male	Under 17
14:17:30	101	Owen	Young	Male	Under 17
14:18:00	73	Mitchel	Browning	Male	Under 17
14:18:30	46	Thomas	Campbell	Male	Under 17
14:19:00	77	Peter	Hogan	Male	Under 17
14:19:30	70	Finn	Child	Male	Under 17
14:20:00	72	Santiago	Curtin	Male	Under 17
14:20:30	45	Oscar	Berry	Male	Under 17
14:21:00	74	Elliott	Evans	Male	Under 17
14:21:30	49	Max	Myers	Male	Under 17
14:22:00	85	Asha	Eddey	Male	Under 17
14:22:30	66	bryn	couzin	Male	Under 17
14:23:00	48	Ruben	Scarr	Male	Under 17
14:23:30					
14:24:00					
14:24:30					
14:25:00					
14:25:30					
14:26:00	36	Owen	Wall	male	Under 19
14:26:30	39	Alexander	James	male	Under 19
14:27:00	40	Eibhear	Edson Clarke	male	Under 19
14:27:30	33	Lincoln	Read	Male	Under 19
14:28:00	20	Harrison	Crowley	Male	Under 19
14:28:30	31	Hunter	Worboys	Male	Under 19
14:29:00	22	Talan	Wolter	Male	Under 19
14:29:30	18	Oliver	Penrose	Male	Under 19
14:30:00	24	Pat	Casey	Male	Under 19
14:30:30	35	Stefan	Geoghegan	Male	Under 19
14:31:00	41	Angus	Behnke	Male	Under 19
14:31:30	43	Zac	von Arnim	Male	Under 19

		<u>.</u>	<b>.</b>		
14:32:00	37	Stuart	Newton	Male	Under 19
14:32:30	28	Braden	McDougall	Male	Under 19
14:33:00	15	Ryan	Lewis	Male	Under 19
14:33:30	19	Leon	Soper	Male	Under 19
14:34:00	16	Luke	Stanford	Male	Under 19
14:34:30	25	Nicholas	Vichie	Male	Under 19
14:35:00	32	Evan	Stratton	Male	Under 19
14:35:30	29	Jackson	Semenas	Male	Under 19
14:36:00	42	Gillie	Macken	Male	Under 19
14:36:30	26	Jesse	Bocking	Male	Under 19
14:37:00	d	Billy	Henderson	Male	Under 19
14:37:30	17	Chad	Smith	Male	Under 19
14:38:00	27	Rowan	Payne	Male	Under 19
14:38:30	34	Cody	Owen	Male	Under 19
14:39:00	30	oliver	kinghorn	Male	Under 19
14:39:30	21	Isaac	Kohler	Male	Under 19
14:40:00	23	Ethan	Aleckson	Male	Under 19
14:40:30					
14:41:00					
14:41:30					
14:42:00					
14:42:30					
14:43:00	6	Ben	Porter	male	Elite
14:43:30	3	Pedro	Oste	male	Elite
14:44:00	11	Sam	Michaelis	male	Elite
14:44:30	9	William	Lewis	male	Elite
14:45:00	12	Brodie	Hoad	male	Elite
14:45:30	4	Rick	Boyer	male	Elite
14:46:00	7	Ryan	Holland	Male	Elite
14:46:30	10	Oliver	Macfarlane	Male	Elite
14:47:00	14	Kobi	Cumberland	Male	Elite
14:47:30	8	Finn	Lewis	Male	Elite
14:48:00	9	William	Lewis	Male	Elite
14:48:30	13	Matthew	Grace	Male	Elite
14:49:00	5	Duncan	Ledger	Male	Elite
14:49:30	2	Timothy	Eaton	Male	Elite
14:50:00	1	Jackson	Frew	Male	Elite
14:50:30					
14:51:00					
14:51:30					